File No. 3919
File E29244
File LR45064
Sensitive, Low Profile, Hi-Current
Relay Designed to Meet
International Standards
Mechanical Data
Termination: Printed circuit terminals.

.051 DIA. TYP.
(1.3)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B    T75    S   5     D      1     1 2 -12
1. Basic Series:
T75 = Low profile, printed circuit board relay.
2. Enclosure:
S = Immersion cleanable, plastic sealed case.
3. Contact Arrangement:
1 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO)
5 = 1 Form C (SPDT)
4. Coil Input:
D = DC voltage
5. Coil Configuration:
1 = Single coil, non-latching (monostable)
6. Mounting and Terminals:
1 = Printed circuit terminals
7. Contact Material:
2 = Silver-cadmium oxide (AgCdO)
8. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 24 = 24VDC 48 = 48VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 18 = 18VDC 36 = 36VDC 60 = 60VDC
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com